DocuSign Envelope ID: 72ECC334-63F1-4375-9B08-68084FBECF95

Formative

Quote Title Formative and Rutledge Hall
Elementary.2023-2024

Company Address 1158 26th Street, #161
Santa Monica, California 90403
United States

Creation Date 1/17/2023
Expiration Date 6/30/2023
Quote Number 00003697

Prepared By Sara Cowley Contact Name Jordan Stephen

Email sara.cowley@formative.com

Bill To Name Jordan Stephen Ship To Name Jordan Stephen

Bill To 6950 N East Prairie Rd Ship To 6850 E Prairie Rd
Lincolnwood, lllinois 60712-2520 LINCOLNWOOD, 60712

United States

Service  Start : Unit Total
Year Date End Date | Quantity Price Price

Product Line Item Description

Standard Formative | Formative Partner Licenses for 390 Students and All

202 7/1/202 2024 . .02 15.
License Associated Admin and Educators 023 /172023 | 6/30/20 390.00$9.02/$3,515.89

Total Price $3,515.89
Notes & Terms
Description Subscription Term: July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024
Terms To place your order, please email a signed copy of this Proposal to the email address listed on this quote. By signing and

returning this proposal or sending to us any Student Data for implementation, you are deemed to have accepted this
proposal and all Terms of Service and other Policies associated with it. Customer agrees that if its internal procedures
require that a purchase order be issued as a prerequisite to payment of any amounts due to Formative, it will timely issue
such purchase order and inform Formative of the number and amount thereafter.

Quote Acceptance Information -

Signature Say‘a‘b M(,éuu/
Name aran® MEat 1%

Title
Date

Director of Client Success

Formative

1/18/2023



		2023-01-18T13:38:40-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




